
Resultatlister 

 

Lørdag 26 august  

Skridt arena30 

Rytter Hest  Point Pl.  

Ellen Stenner  Fiona 89 1 

Sebastian Verlin Thorsen Bizet 83 3 

Pia Møllnitz Modig 86 2 

Merete Stenner Lukas  42  

 

Trav arena30 

Rytter Hest  Point Pl.  

Ellen Stenner  Fiona 10 1 

Merete Stenner Lukas  6 2 

 

Raid 233 (Galop) 

Rytter Hest  Point Pl.  

Sasha Bech Petersen Kildegårds Gidion 52,41 1 

Christa Verlin Danielsen Bizet  12,63 2 

Røskva Kjær Jensen Star 10,09 3 

Heidi Hedegaard  Hjalmer 1,84  

Pia Møllnitz Modig 1,28  

Signe Christensen Lasse 0  

 

 

 



Gå forhindringsbane (Lørdag) 

Rytter Point Pl.  

Christa Verlin Danielsen 174 1 

Birgitte Graumann 172 2 

Ellen Stenner 165 3 

Røskva Kjær Jensen 143  

Cassandra Hedal Kraft 128  

Thor Hovgaard Nielsen 112  

 

Gå arena30 (Lørdag) 

Rytter Point Pl.  

Signe Christensen 118 1 

Sebastian Verlin Thorsen 102 2 

Leah Weber 101 3 

Birgitte Graumann 92  

Cassandra Hedal Kraft 76  

Mette Henriksen  66  

Thor Hovgaard Nielsen 42  

Lily Hedegaard  13  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Søndag 27 august 

Skirmish (Galop) 

Rytter Hest  Point Pl.  

Sasha Bech Petersen Kildegårds Gidion 50,51 1 

Signe Christensen Lasse 11,78 2 

Røskva Kjær Jensen Star 9 3 

Christa Verlin Danielsen Bizet  7  

Pia Møllnitz Modig 3,58  

Heidi Hedegaard  Hjalmer 1,55  

 

Danmarksmesterskaberne (DM)  

Rytter Hest  Point Raid233 Point skirmish Samlet point  Pl. 

Sasha Bech Petersen Kildegårds Gidion 52,41 50,51 102,92 1 

Christa Verlin Danielsen Bizet  12,63 7 19,63 2 

Røskva Kjær Jensen Star 10,09 9 19,09 3 

Signe Christensen Lasse 0 11,78 11,78  

Pia Møllnitz Modig 1,28 3,58 4,86  

Heidi Hedegaard  Hjalmer 1,84 1,84 3,39  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Gå forhindringsbane (søndag) 

Rytter Point Pl.  

Signe Christensen 202 1 

Ellen Stenner  188 2 

Sebastian Verlin Thorsen 176 3 

Birgitte Graumann 170  

Leah Weber 161  

Mette Henriksen  161  

Cassandra Hedal Kraft 148  

Merete Stenner 125  

Thor Hovgaard Nielsen 124  

Lily Hedegaard  47  

 

Gå arena30 (søndag) 

Rytter Point Pl.  

Ellen Stenner 120 1 

Birgitte Graumann 108 2 

Cassandra Hedal Kraft 95 3 

Thor Hovgaard Nielsen 72  

Merete Stenner 55  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Danmarks turnering DT 

Rytter Point 

Arena30 

Lørdag 

Point 

forhindringsbane  

Lørdag  

Point 

Arena30  

Søndag 

Point 

Forhindringsbane 

Søndag  

Samlet 

point  

Pl. 

Ellen Stenner   165 120 188 353 1 

Birgitte Graumann 92 172 108 170 342 2 

Signe Christensen 118   202 320 3 

Sebastian Verlin 

Thorsen 

102   176 278  

Cassandra Hedal Kraft 76 128 95 148 276  

Leah Weber 101   161 262  

Thor Hovgaard Nielsen 42 112 72 124 236  

Mette Henriksen  66   161 227  

Merete Stenner   55 125 180  

Lily Hedegaard  13   47 60  

 

 


